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CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
REGISTRATION AND SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE Appendix A
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

DATE _December 9, 1976

FULL NAME: Kenneth Ray Lynch e
ADDRESS : 5321 Trenton -
CITY:. Fort Worth STATE Texas ZIP CODE 76119

DATE OF BIRTH: August 8, 1936

APPROXIMATE AGE: lf ’

RELIGION: Baptist NATIONALITY:
fogm !

OCCUPATION: Currently working as a fogm cutter in a furniture factory. Has worked

in service stations and as a roofer.

EDUCATION: 9 years - Burlington, North Carolina
WEIGHT: 170 1bs. HEIGHT: 5' 9" RACE: Caucasion
COLOR OF HAIR: Black/Greying COLOR OF EYES: Blue/Grey

OUTSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR INTERESTS: Some deafness — has interest in drag

racing - fishing.

MARRIED OR SINGLE: Divorced CHILDREN One (1) - Carla Amnn

WIFE'S NAME: Shirley Ann Patterson Lynch

scouting connections: -

UNIT # CITY STATE COUNTY OFFICE DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED

Troop 444  Ft. Worth Tx. Tarrant ASM Sept. '76 Dec. '76

SPECIAL RECOGNITIONS: None

SUSPENDED OR DENIED REGISTRATION FOR FOLLOWING REASONS:

(Materials Included)

-
NUTED . R S
/ Signed . 7// 7 G-
FEB 8 197 /Jack c. Keeton/Scout Executive
JOSEPH L. anty 1 élfenghom Council #582
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February 18, 1977

Mr. T, J. Van Houten
Director of Field Service
Longhorn Counecil, No.582

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL
Re: Kenneth Ray Lynch

Dear T. J, :

Thank yourfor your letter of December 8, and the detailed information
concerning the above Scouter. We have placed this information on
our Confidential File., Thia 18 exactly the type of information we
require to aupport our action and to strengthen our position of
refusing to accept any application for registration in the future,

we might receive from this individual., Your efforta are appreciated.

Sincerely,

Paul I, Ernst, Director
Registration & Subscription Service

af
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

582 Longhorn Councit + 4917 Briarhaven Rd. - Fort Worth, Texas 76109 - 738-5491

December 8, 1976

~PERSONAL & CONFIDENTIAL-

Mr. Paul Ernst

Director, Registration and Subscription Service
National Council, Boy Scouts of America

North Brunswick, New Jersey 08902

Dear Paul:

On the morning of December 8, 1976, at approximately 9:30 a.m. and accom—
panied by Mr. Gene Buie, District Chairman, District #9, Longhorn Council,
I called on Mr. Kenneth R. Lynch.

Mr. Lynch was nervous, due to his not being acquainted with Mr. Buie or
myself. After handshakes and greetings, Mr. Buie presented Mr. Lynch
with a letter from Mr. Lloyd Flood, Council President, directing Mr. Lynch
to sever any and all relations with the Boy Scouts of America.

Following Mr. Lynch's reading the letter, he stated that he had expected
some action from B.S.A.

Mr. Buie stated that he was sorry, but we maintain a set of principles and
requirements for leadership that do not allow any and everyome to be asso-—
ciated with Scouting, and explained to Mr. Lynch that if and when his
circumstances change, he could request a review of this decision.

Mr. Lynch stated that he understood and would abide by the directions set
forth in the letter. He further stated that his circumstances were improving
and he had fun while it lasted.

Mr. Buie and I departed at approximately 9:40 a.m. and returned to the Scout
Service Center.

Sincerely,

N IR

T. J>¥Van Houten
Director of Field Service

TIJVH :nrh

cc: Gene Buie
Jack Keeton

@ A United Way Agency
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December 3, 197¢

Mr. Kenneth R. Lynch
5000 Shackleford
Fort VYorth, TX 70119

Dear Mr. Lynch:

After careful review, we have decided tiiat your registration with the

Loy Scouts of America should be suspended. Ve 2re therefore compelled

to request that you sever any relatious that you may have with Moy Scouts
of Awerica.

You should understand that LSA leadership registration is & privilege
and 1s not autowatically granted to everyone wio applies. lie reserve
the right to suspeud registration whenever there is a concern thatr an
individual way not weasure up to the high standards of leadership which
BSA seeks to provide for American youth. Please also understand that
this decision and the reasons for it will be maintained as confidentizl.

If you wish to have this decision reviewed, please write to me, explaining
your version of the facts supporting your claiw that your registration as
a BSA leader should be granted or reinstated.

Sincerely,

Lloyd 1I. Flood
Council Presidgent

LHF:n
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ADULT PROBATION OFFICE

1st Floor Criminal Justice Bldg.
0 200 West Belknap Street ‘/
S Pos 0468 Fort Worth, Texas 76102 conF eV T o 9§

Telephone Number 334-1600 DATE e
CLERK

PROBATIONERS MONTHLY REPORT
~ ) //
Name ;’l&/h/)w&)/ ’/47’,7} S "’ﬂ// Al 7 i i

-

p—

MAIL_____  PERSON
TIME o Se

2%~

= ’ (/ . ",»‘-," _.,."' S, ‘("“_ Reme . . .. ’
Address f:‘-"lﬂ'f sl s s Z le s 'x,f/,-» / /', L VA Tel.
Street and No. . / City State Zip Code
Have you changed your address since last report? Y
Who are you living with? __¢ < -~y
[—.-. o /' .l/~&" .':'..' ".'.

Present Employer___- e D222 o7 Address e e T Tell

Type of work -~ e Cre S Wages last month .* "4~ 700, /0 A0
Cn before deductions

How many days did you work last month? A FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

RESTITUTION

If you missed any time, explain
CQURT COSTS

ARRYY,
Amount of payment made today PROBATION SERVICE FEE S,
Yot

Debts incurred during last month A STATE FEE

' . RECEIPT NO. /.S 22,3
Were you arrested last month? Yes No__L. _1f answer is yes, explain fully.

: oy e S ST

What do you do for recreation? 7 /" - (// . LA, AL
What church do you attend? LS e e
Describe any serious illnesses or accidents to you or your family AN

Do you have any problems you would like to discuss with your probation officer? Yes No L
yoypo e
Do you own or drive an automobile? /- (Owner)
Make Model . License No. Your oper. No.
. . . r
Have you violated any of the conditions of your probation? Yes No__—=—
If the answer is yes, explain full
soin secorty vo. N L
v s A S _//',.’ //’ e e e : . -
Date - . i VT by e/
Probationer’s Signature (" 7 :
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AP 105
ADULT PROBATION OFFICE, TARRANT COUNTY, FORT WORTH, TEXAS
4TH FLOOR NEW CRIMINAL COURTS BUILDING
Telephone: 334-1600 Office Hours 8:00 A. M. to 4:30 P. M.
Mondays through Fridnay

CONDITIONS OF PROBATION:

THE STATE OF TEXAS IN CRIMINAT, DISTRICT COURT No_ %< ___
VS.NO. J¢ -0~ L1/ § TARRANT COUNTY, TEXAS

<1 £ /0 -/ 2 197/

In accordance with the authority conferred by the Adult Probalion and Parole Law of the State of Texas,

you have been placed on Probation on this date L0~ /8 -7Y for a period of
— L8 _years, by the Honorahle »&rm §/ - gb’ d;! , Judge Criminnl District Court No.
—AL , Tarrant County, Texns,

Itis the ORDER of the Court that you shall comply wlth tlm !n!lmﬂng {erms and conditions of Probalion:
a. Commit no offense against the laws of this Stats or any other State or the United States;
b. Avoid Injurious or vicious habits;
c. Avoid persons and places of disreputable or harmful character;

2
d. Report Lo the Adult Probation Officer of Tarrant County, Texas, as directed: on the V4 X dny of

. z
2letrcenders 197/, and on the _/ £ dny of each month therealter, during

Probation;
e. Permit the Probation Officer to visit you at your home or elsewhere:
f. Work faithfully at suitable employment as far as possible;
g. Remain within the limits of Tarrant County, Texns, unless given permission by the Tarrant County Aduit
Probation Officer to leave therefrom;
h. (1) Pay your fine, if one be assessed, and pay all court costs whether a {ine be assessed or not, in one or sev-
eral saums, as follows:

Coud pe? A 2557 £ Lo piit B"5% pr poeit

(2) Make restitution % and through the Aduit Probation Officer of Tarrant County, Texns, in the amount

Of B, at the rate of —_per. : the first payment to be made on the

day of. 19____, and a like payment on the________day of each
month thereafter unti! full restitution is made.
L Support your dependents;
§. Notify the Adult Probation Officer of Tarrant County, Texns, if your address or employment is changed,
within three days from the date of the change.
k. Pay a Probation Fee to and through the Adult Probation Office, Tarrant County, Texas, in the amount of

-2 l
$d ., 0N thL_A&__dny of 7/41*% Lew 19.7% and on th /f dny of

ST
each month thereafter during Probntlon, w

G W o bl Aol
ﬁéw -(.?C,)(

R/
-~

You are advised that under the laws of this State, the Court has determined the above terms and condi-
tions of your Probation, and may al any time during the period of Probation, alter or modify them. The Court
aho has the authority, at any time during the period of Probation, to Revoke your Probation for any violaiion

“ the conditions of your Probation set out above.

The Court has placed you on Probation, belleving that if you sincerely try Lo obey and live up to the condi-

tions of your Probation, your a!:titude and conduct will improve to the benefit of the public and yourself.

. S 24
WITNESS our signatures this the_ 7/ € = day of A2 7atota L1974
This day, & certified copy of the conditions of Probation was handed to me by the Clerk of this Court.
’ ~
~7 Cf éf { U LALL
bationer Witness: I’robaﬁon Ofticer

This is to certify that the Original Copy of these Conditions of Probation, hns been served on the De!endnnt

by the Clerk of the Court, in open Court, this th%gﬁy oiv__‘ﬂ_wzéz_ﬁgb_‘_, 19 2«
J. W. Boorman, District Clerk
ny%ém%&wm, Drpnty Tarrant Connty, Texas
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AP 100 .

ADULT PROBATION OFFICE
Case #__1%=09-02148 TARRANT COUNTY CRIMINAL COURTS BUILDING 8 74-04-~16,242

FORT WORTH, TEXAS
R patedctOber 18, 1974

Name. Kenneth Ray LYNCH 534-9188 Age_38 _Bredre_8-6-36 Sex__Mmale Roce_white

Address__ 2332 Hartman FW address is Birthploce__Pensylvania Co VYA Maritol Stotes___ 91V
o Paul Childer - friend Address Tel,
Emp.oyer. s "‘“[“‘.‘ Addr Tel
Children - Addr
Prev. Mar-ioges. Shirley Ann Patterson Lynch__29 Suppart.
Children Caria Ann 10 w/mother
Parents. Father Deseased Add . Tel
Mrs. John MIills (Mrs. Estelle) 61 Rt 6 Box 17 Hlckory . NC
Sibling Stella Hilton (Mrs. Bohbyl] b2 Addres____ Rt 2 Box 178 Conover,NC
Barbara Weeks (Mrs, Lynn) widow 39 __ Addr Rt 1 Box 41 Flon College NC
; Addrass
Addr
AJJ
«eligion_Baptlst Mermb Attendance____not_often____ Pastor
Education 9 School Walter Wms. Burlington NC
Health good/ Hondicops some_deafness:

Diseoses, Injuries, Scors, Tottoes.

Employer. None
Prev. Employer. - Barretr's Fxxon_ _Alta Mesa 3917  FW_ 2 wks__mechanic
- Raffling Company__Evans__ EW 3_mo._roofer

Military Service. Nayy Hon Disch Serial No
Selective Service No

Renter, Owner. w/frl e_nds Pymts or Rent Utilities. 2+ Rooms.

Offense Sex/Abuse/Child Police # Plea Guflty

Defense Attarney. Jake Cook Prosecuting Attorney Jerrey Bucknee

Dore Probo 1on 10-1 8:7"' Expirotion 10-1 7:._82‘ Revocotion, Resti'ufion,._._.._Bepaf_L_S.S/mﬂ s_t. 11-18~ 7‘!
Prior Arrests Assaul t/7O/NC CJCOSIS_:._JS.SD_.@._SS/M st 11-18-74

Auto None Make Model______ Lic. # . _ Oper. Lic

e 503" w170 nar_black/grs___ blue/gramplesion__medium_______Social Secarity %

Herman E. Clark Je

Probation Officer
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DATE /O~ /¥ - 7¢
PROBATTON NumBeR: T4 —C4 -1 2Y 2

NAE___ Al K&; ofijmcz
CHARGE__Lidoal filioe o o hild
COURT PROCEEDINGS: PRIOR RECORD: None Attached

Plea M?r}

Facts of Offense: Merdese Lo 47 - BT =Bz ITe, ..e-\.,/f:;(.

D <. = T gy oy g

CAUSE: /U ~0F~ 0L 1%§

Lo Pt Fod fommall B Lypuch Lk Ln B s e R A ™

M»

;\p"ll?.

/O YEARS PROBATION

F.W. S.0. # Defense Attormey ]Q’a/fc ertl.
D.P.S.# Prosecutor %m,, Lt on
F.B.I.# Notations d

Other

P el
Probation Fee for duration at the rate of /7‘5 per Senll starting /[ -/8-7

Restitution of at the rate of per starting
Court Costs of jﬁ—‘& = at the rate of/‘s‘f perﬂz«m—c?starting /)= F-TS
Additional Conditions

7o AifronT évga;,c&;‘w o d pilioer.

Injured parties: — e

1. Name

Address

2. Name

Address

3. Name

Address

4, Name

Address
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